

Case No. G.R.-93/13.

Rgd. No.-9802/17.

Order.

Dtd.06.02.19.

Today is fixed for appearance of accd. Persons.

The sole accd. Person on C.B. is present by filling a hazira.

Fixing 25.06.19 for appearance of accd. Person and order.

A.C. J.M., Bishnupur.