

GR 93 of2013

31-08-2022 : Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and consideration of charges.

The accused person is present.

This is case u/s 46 of B.E.Act so evidence before charge is to be taken..

Fix **13-03-2023** for evidence before charges.

Issue summons upon CSW No.-1 accordingly.

Durgasankar Rana ^{JO}.Code-WB00950
**Additional Chief judicial magistrate,
Bishnupur.**