

GR 93 of 2013 (CIS Reg. No. 9802 of 2017)

Order Dated 27-10-2025

Record is put up today as 24-10-2025 was holiday .

No steps are taken by the parties .

No adverse order has been passed .

Case is adjourned for the day .

Fix 23-12-2025 for evidence . Issue summons upon PRW No 2 .

BC II to comply .

Dictated and corrected

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur